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Women / S / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lanier's X 112.250 27.700 27.900 28.550 28.100
31 2 1

1331 Brooklynn Montana 9.400 9.150
1314 Asia Shields 9.250 9.400 9.450
1315 Kaleigh Shaw 9.050 9.450
1301 Calli Williams 9.350 9.625
1334 Lauren Carothers 9.3509.475
1318 Maddy Saucier 9.300

2 NSG Saltos X 111.450 26.850 27.950 28.300 28.350
24 1 2

1137 Emma Claire Cross 9.000 9.450
1338 Hope Gross 8.950 9.350
1332 Shelby Salmon 8.900 9.450
1326 Macie Holcombe 9.275 9.550
1336 Ivy Kate Hughston 9.225 9.400
1335 Katie Keur 9.400
1320 Jodi Poore 9.500

3 Edgewater X 111.300 27.325 27.650 27.725 28.600
12 3 4

1348 Rylie Kish 9.225 9.4759.200
1325 Caroline Stanton 9.125 9.050 9.575
1313 Morgan Cerbantec 8.975 9.475
1339 Hannah McGinnis 9.125 9.5509.250
1337 Gracie Noyes 9.275

4 River City X 109.825 26.900 27.250 27.650 28.025
43 4 5

1307 Elise Johnson 9.150 9.250
1310 Mia DeFilippo 9.100 9.225
1305 London Newton 8.650
1311 Chandler Buntin 9.025 9.3759.150
1304 Chloe Radmer 9.000 9.4009.375
1308 Taylor Jenkins 9.125

5 US Gold X 109.025 26.575 26.700 27.825 27.925
55 6 3

1340 Ella Isley 8.925 9.300
1324 Lauren Bush 8.850
1316 Jewel Whittle 8.800 9.2759.175
1317 Gabrielle Whittle 9.025
1319 Abby Ward 8.850 9.3509.475
1355 Sophia Landreneau 8.825 9.175
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6 SEGA X 106.800 25.900 26.500 27.500 26.900
66 7 6

1345 Sara Pacer 9.000 8.775 9.100
1343 Fernanda Robles 8.600 8.975 8.8509.175
1344 Lauren Teague 8.300 8.750 9.250
1342 Carly Haley 8.8009.225

7 Nashville Gymnastics X 106.125 25.650 27.225 26.500 26.750
77 5 7

1312 Sofia Al-Kurdi 8.900 9.175 9.2758.825
1306 Lauren Flynn 8.550 9.200 8.7259.150
1341 Isabella Zimberg 8.200 8.750
1346 Maia Lowen 8.850 8.525
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